CALENDARIO

lezioni

ORARIO

2° CORSO DI
QUALIFICAZIONE
PROFESSIONALE PER
SOMMELIER DI
CAMPOBASSO
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SECONDA PARTE

28/09/2017

05/10/2017

12/10/2017

19/10/2017

26/10/2017

02/11/2017

09/11/2017

16/11/2017

23/11/2017

30/11/2017

07/12/2017

14/12/2017

19/01/2018

26/01/2018

02/02/2018

09/02/2018

Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi

Giovedi

UNICO TURNO
dalle 20.00 alle 22.30




